Town of Winfall Annual Regular Meeting Schedule 2024

rMonday, Janu_ary 8, 2024

| Monday, February 12, 2024

'Monday, March 11, 2024

'Monday, April 8, 2024

‘Monday, May 13, 2024

 Monday, June 10, 2024

| Monday, July 8, 2024

| Monday, August 12, 2024

h'Monday, Sepfember 9, 2024

' Monday, October 14, 2024

| Monday, November 11, 2024

'Monday, December 9, 2024 B




